© The Energy Network 2020
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd

EK354CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries,
charger and case
Single push button
operation
Genuine Makita
Li-Ion Battery
LED Illumination of
workspace
Uses 4 Series
interchangeable dies
Flip top
Head Rotates 360°
Part No. Size (mm²) Across Flats (mm) Crimp Width (mm)
Copper
K3.5-C6 6 4.4 5.0
K3.5-C10 10 5.7 5.0
K3.5-C16 16 6.3 5.0
K3.5-C25 25 7.7 5.0
K3.5-C35 35 9.2 5.0
K3.5-C50 50 10.4 5.0
K3.5-C70 70 11.5 5.0
K3.5-C14 Insulated Sleeve 14.0 5.0
K3.5-C95 95 14.2 5.0
K3.5-C120 120 16.5 5.0
K3.5-C150 150 18.3 5.0
Aluminium K3.5 Dies available - Contact TEN for for further information
Accessories
Part No. Description
 BL1815N Makita charger